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10000000000000000000000000000OWhich of the following types of
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1 OOOA style for viewing 2,5 5 5 5
(on-demand type)
Mi crosoft TeamsOOOODOODO
2 style using Microsof't 1,3 5 rectional
type)
00o00oDo0ooooooooooooooo
3 oo A styleincorporati 48 5 -demand
and bidirectional type
g0000O00O0o0ooOobOOooooooooo
4 OO0OOThere were no onl in 3 5 (all
were face-to-face cl as
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20000000000000000000000D000O000O00O00O0OOHow did you feel about onl
compared to regular face-to-face classes? 0O00O0O0O5 OO0 1 O
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1 gooodo/ Very good 91 5 3.4 3. 4

2 oooo/A ITittle better 1,1 4

3 goooooo/ Equi val ent to 1.1 3 ce

classes
4 oooood/ A little bad 97 2
5 0Ooo0O0do0d/ Not good at all 18 1
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1 100090000200 090 %O 4,0 5 4. 9 4.9

2 o0dD0O800OOOI89- 80 %0 17 4

3 0000700007907 0 % 3 3

4 700006 0000690600 1 ¢ 2

5 6 0000Less than 60% 2 1
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1 OOooDOdodOSsStrongly agree 39 5 2.9 2.9

2 OdOoOdOOOAgr ee 8 4 4

3 DQDDDDDDDDNeither agr e 1.6 3

di sagree

4 O0O00OD0O0O0ODi sagr ee 72 2
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6 0000000O00O0OOOODODODOODOOOODLOODOOODOODDODOODOOODODOODOODDODOOHOW much ti
did you spend per week preparing for the course/ reviewing th
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1 300000More than 3 hour 41 5 2.6 2.6
2 300000Unt il 3 hours 4 6 4
3 200000Until 2 hours 99 3
4 100000Unt il 1 hours 1, 8 2
5 O00O00O0OOOONonNn e 65 1
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1 OOooDdodOStrongly agree 1,5 5 4. 2 4. 2
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3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 50 3

di sagree
4 OO0D00D0O0O0ODiI sagr ee 6 ¢ 2
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pCOooOooodstrongly agree 5
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3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 63 3
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4 OO000000ODiI sagr ee 17 2
5 oooDooooodstrongly di sa 9 ] 1
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900000000000 0OD0O0O0OPower Point O0DODOODODODOOODOODODOOOO The cour se ma
including the teaching aids and handouts, were well-devised &
r . Jooofdooopogon goodd g 1 0
1 gdooodoooostrongly agree 1,6 5 4. 2 4. 2
2 OCO0OOOAgr ee 1,9 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 56 3
di sagree
4 OO0O00O0OO0OODi sagr ee 11 2
5 oooopoooodstrongly di sa 5! 1
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1 OOooDdodOStrongly agree 1,2 5 3.8 3.8
2 OOO0OOAgr ee 1,5 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 1,2 3
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pCOooOooodstrongly agree 5
2 OOOODOAgQgr ee 6 3 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 93 3
di sagree
4 O0O000000ODiI sagr ee 8 4 2
5 oooDooooodstrongly di sa 1,6 1
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1 gdooodoooostrongly agree 21 5 2 2
2 OOO00OOAgr ee 31 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 74 3
di sagr ee
4 OO0O00O0OO0OODi sagr ee 94 2
5 oooodoodooodsStrongly di sa 2,1 1
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OOooDdodOStrongly agree 5
2 OOO0OOAgr ee 1,5 4
3 DQDDDDDDDDNelther agr e 6 4 3
di sagree
4 OO000D0O0O0ODiI sagr ee 29 2
5 oooododoodstrongly di sa 43 1
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pCOooooodstrongly agree 5
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4 O0O000000ODiI sagr ee 8 I 2
5 oooDooooodstrongly di sa 4 1
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2, 8/03

3/4 000



4 4

le00000000DODOOODOOOODODOOODOOvVerall, you were satisfied with the
oo 1 0O

4/4 00O0O



